Org No.	15721	Filed	10/19/2016	Publshing Code	C, R	
Tariff	3	Effective	10/19/2016	Revision	13th Revi	sed

Southbound LCL	From Miami CFS			Northbound LCL	To Miami CFS		
Destination CFS	Measure	Weight		Origin CFS	Measure	Weight	
Costa Rica	\$1.50	\$6.00		Costa Rica	\$1.84	\$5.80	
Dom Republic	\$1.40	\$6.50		Dom Republic	\$1.75	\$8.15	
El Salvador	\$1.60	\$6.50	R	El Salvador	\$2.55	\$9.00	
Guatemala (CTY)	\$1.60	\$6.50		Guatemala (CTY)	\$2.55	\$9.00	
Honduras (SPS)	\$1.60	\$6.00	R	Honduras (SPS)	\$2.30	\$9.00	
Honduras (TEG)	\$1.70	\$6.50		Honduras (CHOL)	\$2.00	\$7.00	
Honduras (CHO)	\$1.60	\$6.00	R	Nicaragua	\$2.55	\$9.00	
Nicaragua	\$1.70	\$6.50	R			•	
Panama (CTY)	\$1.50	\$6.00	R				

Above Rates are applicable for Dry Cargo, NOS

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.

Unless otherwise specified, Above Rates are based on 1 Cubic Foot or 100 Lbs, whichever yields the greater revenue. For Minimum B/L - Tier Rates, See Rule 30.

Southbound FCL

rigin Port Destination Port		20'	40'	40' NOR	45'	40' RE	Service	
Los Angeles, CA	Angeles, CA Puerto Cortes, Honduras		\$2,086.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	CRW	
Los Angeles, CA Acajutla, El Salvador		\$1,491.00	\$1,936.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	CRW	
Los Angeles, CA	Corinto, Nicaragua	\$1,541.00	\$2,086.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	CRW	
Los Angeles, CA	Caldera, Costa Rica	\$991.00	\$1,336.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	CRW	
Los Angeles, CA	Puerto Quetzal, Guatemala	\$1,041.00	\$1,386.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	CRW	
Port Everglades, FL	Puerto Limon, Costa Rica	\$1,660.00	\$1,825.00	\$1,950.00	\$2,085.00	N/A	CRW	
Port Everglades, FL	San Jose, Costa Rica	\$2,325.00	\$2,490.00	\$2,440.00	\$2,750.00	N/A	CRW	
Port Everglades, FL	Rio Haina & Puerto Plata, Dom. Republic	\$1,049.00	\$1,198.00	N/A	\$1,467.00	N/A	CRW	
Port Everglades, FL	San Salvador, El Salvador	\$1,635.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,555.00	\$2,010.00	N/A	CRW	
Port Everglades, FL	Guatemala City, Guatemala	\$1,484.00	\$1,533.00	\$2,085.00	\$1,702.00	N/A	CRW	
Port Everglades, FL	Puerto Santo Tomas , Guatemala	\$1,264.00	\$1,313.00	\$2,460.00	\$1,482.00	N/A	CRW	
Port Everglades, FL	Puerto Cortes, Honduras	\$1,266.00	\$1,794.00	\$2,145.00	\$1,893.00	N/A	CRW	
Port Everglades, FL	San Pedro Sula, Honduras	\$1,450.00	\$1,962.00	\$2,270.00	\$2,088.00	N/A	CRW	
Port Everglades, FL	Tegucigalpa, Honduras	\$1,825.00	\$2,337.00	\$2,480.00	\$2,463.00	N/A	CRW	
Port Everglades, FL	Managua, Nicaragua	\$1,646.00	\$2,239.00	\$2,195.00	\$2,713.00	N/A	CRW	
Port Everglades, FL	Manzanillo, Panama	\$715.00	\$705.00	N/A	\$765.00	\$2,255.00	SL	
Port Everglades, FL	Manzanillo, Panama	\$1,065.00	\$1,013.00	N/A	\$1,115.00	\$2,255.00	CRW	-
		•	•	•	•	•		
Jacksonville, FL	Manzanillo, Panama	\$1,065.00	\$1,013.00	N/A	\$1,115.00	N/A	CRW	
Savannah, GA	Manzanillo, Panama	\$940.00	\$805.00	N/A	\$1,015.00	\$2,805.00	SL	

Origin	POL	POD	Destination	Basis		Equipment	Rate	Expiration	Service
Lithia Springs, GA	PEV	Manzanillo, Panama	Colon, Panama	Door/Door		40' Dry Container	*3258.00	12/31/2016	SL
* Rate applicable for Dry Cargo NOS. Rate includes inland from Litha Springs, GA. Rate is subject to all tariff additional charges.									

Northbound FCL

Origin Port	Destination Port	20'	40'	40' NOR	45'	40' RE	Service
Manzanillo, Panama (SL)	Port Everglades, FL	\$820.00	\$685.00	N/A	\$945.00	\$2,385.00	SL

Above Rates are applicable for Cargo, NOS

Above Rates are subject to all Tariff Rules and Surcharges.